Place

Nom
1 COURJAL SULIAN
2 LE GARREC QUENTIN
3 OLIVIER LAURENT
4 BORTOLAMEOLLI BENOIT
5 SEES NICOLAS
6 VOCHELET PIERRE
7 COURJAL CORENTIN
8 RICHEN PATRICE
9 RICHEN GUILLAUME
10 BOURHIS ERIC
11 DUPIRE CHARLES
12 NICOT JEAN FRANCOIS
13 DAOUDI ABDELLATIF
14 GRANGER EDDY
15 LESTRADE HENRI
16 L'HUILLIER CHRYSTELLE
17 MONNET PHILIPPE
18 MATHIAS JEAN-MICHEL
19 GARNIER JEAN-PHILIPPE
20 BOMBAL THIERRY
21 GOYHENEX PHILIPPE
22 NOZIERES HERVE
23 LOPEZ DE RODAS PHILIPPE
24 PARADOWSKI FRANCK
25 AUROY PASCAL
26 MAIMBOURG GERARD
27 MADOUX ALEXANDRE
28 LE HELLOCO BORIS
29 COSLIN CHRISTIAN
30 TINOT FABIEN
31 RAMEL ERIC
32 BOTHOREL THIERRY
33 MEUNIER PIERRE FRANCOIS
34 DUCHESNE FRANCIS
35 BOUSSELY JACQUES
36 BERTON JEAN PIERRE
37 BECKER CHRISTIAN
38 CLAUDEL MARCEL
39 ARNAUD MARTIAL
40 RASOAZANAMELINA URSULA
41 POISSON SEBASTIEN
42 DEBEVER SERGE
43 BOHRER DE KREUZNACH DAVI
44 MALLET GILLES
45 CAPARD CLAUDE
46 KHELLAF HAKIM
47 BERTON XAVIER
48 LAROUSSE BENOIT
49 BREAN NATHALIE
50 GRANDGEORGES MARYLIN
51 LIETARD PATRICK
52 MOLIGOU ARLETTE
53 MOREAU PASCAL
54 IANNUZZI FRANCOIS
55 PODDA SANDRINE
56 PUDAL ERIC
57 MAILLET LAURENT
58 ROUDIER ERIC
59 PIGERE HELENE
60 HERVIER YANNICK
61 SEVESTRE PATRICK

Lic Cat
283532 SEM
807815 ESM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
vVaM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM

1181774 SEM

SEM

461020 V2M
ESF

809442 ViM
209681 ViM
1146020 VIM
ViM

VM

1097156 V1M
266698 V2M
1125184 SEM
Va2M

486695 V1M
FFT SEM
SEM
Va2M
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
VM
255168 V3M
119685 VIiM
V1F
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
VM
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1F
V2F
Va2M
SEF
ViM
ViM
SEF
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEF
ADEXO Va2m
1091624 V2M

702641

T230638

FSGT

FFJUDO

Nom Club
S/L ETAMPES ATHLETISME
CA ORSAY
NL
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
S/L ETAMPES ATHLETISME
NL
NL
NL
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
MORMANT A
NL
MORMANT A
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
MORMANT A
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
MORMANT A
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
S/L LA POSTILLONNE LONGJ
MORMANT A
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
NL
NL
PASS RUNNING FFA
NL
SNECMA SPORTS CORBEIL

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
US BALLANCOURT
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

S/L SCA 2000 EVRY
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

US BALLANCOURT

Tps
00:33:54
00:35:04
00:35:59
00:36:33
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:37:45
00:37:47
00:38:16
00:38:23
00:38:28
00:38:31
00:38:49
00:38:54
00:39:16
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:42
00:39:44
00:40:23
00:40:25
00:40:50
00:41:17
00:41:37
00:42:05
00:42:15
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:43:06
00:43:11
00:43:28
00:44:01
00:44:07
00:44:39
00:45:03
00:46:45
00:47:07
00:47:24
00:47:56
00:48:24
00:48:24
00:48:30
00:48:36
00:49:01
00:49:13
00:49:16
00:49:18
00:49:58
00:49:58
00:50:21
00:51:00
00:51:34
00:52:17
00:52:55
00:53:01
00:53:09
00:53:29
00:53:35
00:54:34

Clas./Cat.
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Dos.

833
836
858
824
825
823
834
854
855
814
822
821
843
856
844
831
842
840
848
852
841
839
861
845
803
862
878
820
817
835
860
851
829
838
849
882
850
837
857
873
804
872
805
879
809
874
881
876
870
816
864
883
806
867
813
869
871
802
815
877
859

Moy
17,7
17,11
16,67
16,42
16,05
16,02
15,89
15,88
15,68
15,63
15,6
15,58
15,46
15,42
15,28
15,22
15,21
15,18
15,15
15,11
15,1
14,86
14,85
14,69
14,53
14,42
14,26
14,2
14,16
14,14
13,92
13,89
13,8
13,63
13,6
13,44
13,32
12,83
12,73
12,66
12,52
12,4
12,4
12,37
12,35
12,24
12,19
12,18
12,17
12,01
12,01
11,92
11,76
11,64
11,48
11,34
11,32
11,29
11,22
11,2
11



62 BONNET BERTRAND

63 IANNUZZI BRIGITTE

64 MONIER JULIEN

65 MARTIN ALEXANDRE

66 PODDA GABRIEL

67 GUYARDEAU JEAN CLAUDE
68 RICHEN CHLOE

69 SALANIE THIERRY

70 JOUHAUD MARIE JOSIANE
71 WAMBECKE JULIEN

72 SENECHAL CELINE

73 DELIGNY SABRINA

74 LAURINI/GUIU JOELLE

ViM
SEF
SEM
vaMm
ViM
V3M
JUF

ViM
V3F

SEM
V1F

SEF
SEF

NL

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

00:54:44
00:54:51
00:55:33
00:56:47
00:57:07
00:57:13
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:45
01:01:06
01:03:17
01:03:37
01:03:43

800
866
880
810
812
863
853
846
865
811
847
875
801

10,96
10,94
10,8
10,57
10,5
10,49
10,34
10,33
10,21
9,82
9,48
9,43
9,42



